· · · · · ·	[-75-01	02-07-2001					
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) \$8H 1/99 To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents a				ΞΤ	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
				al documents or	copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):				Ma		
	1) Teruyoshi KONDO;	5) Yukisato MIYAZAKI;		Sumitaka HIBI Kunihiro OHAI			
2.	Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):			800		
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, I Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN	Nakahara-ku			S-1		
3.	Nature of conveyance:						
	X Assignment Security Agree Other:		er ge of I —	Name			
	Execution Date(s): January 17	⁷ , 2001 (all parties)					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This desument is being filed to get be swith a new application.						
		gether with a new application: of the application is/are: Januar SOR AND INFORMATION PROC	y 17, 2	2001 (all parties	<u>s)</u>		
	This document is being filed aft (a) Patent Application No(ter filing of the application: s , filed, issued		; or			
5.	Name and address of party to	whom correspondence concerni			be mailed:		
	STAAS & HALSEY LLF Attention: James D. H 700 Eleventh Street, N Washington, D.C. 200	lalsey, Jr. I.W., Suite 500	ocket	: 1076.1061			
6.	Total number of applications a	nd patents involved: 1					
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00					
	X Enclosed Authorized to	be charged to deposit account.					
8.	(Attach duplicate copy of this p	5 (Any underpayment is authori page if paying by deposit account	,				
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge true copy of the original docur	and belief, the foregoing informa ment.	tion is	true and corre	ct and any attached copy is a		
	James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. N Name of Person Signing	lo. 22,729 Sign	nature		January 25, 2001 Date		
*AAC\ 5(DRYRNE 00000245 09768363	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		tal number of p	ages including cover sheet: 3		
FC:581	40.00 OP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	-				
-							

PATENT REEL: 011487 FRAME: 0144

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIG		good and valuable con	sideration paid to th
(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(SII		•
FUJITSU LIMITED			
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-	-chome, Nakahara-ku,	Kawasaki 211-8	588 Japan
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of whice and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclassion of invention)			hereby sells, assigns
PROCESSOR AND INFOR	MATION PROCESSING MI	ETHOD	
		· .	
elating to International Patent Application PCT/ States was executed on even date herewith or	JP/and/or for wh , if not so executed, was:	ich application for Letters	Patent of the United
(a) executed on	. (Insert date of execut	tion of application, if not	concurrent)
(b) filed on	Any registered attorn	BY OF STAAS & HALSEY	, 700 Eleventh
Serial No. / Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data, when known.			
thewal, substitute, reissue of reexamination aparent(s) may be granted and including any examples and the substitution of the ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by do all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem rotection for said invention, including in the preparent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexamination may arise or be declared in relation to sare eparate assignments and declarations, taking	said ASSIGNEE and without channels are asserted as a second control of said attention of public use proceeding attention, or public use proceeding.	arge to but at the expense ent, for securing, mainta application(s) and the issue and in any litigation or ot the limited to executing	of said ASSIGNEE, ining and enforcing Jance of said Letters her legal proceeding all papers, including
vidence.			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	entor(s) has (have) attixed fils/i (Date)	(Typed Name & Signa	ture of Witness(es))
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	•		
Teruyoshi Kondo Teruyoshi KONDO	January 17, 2001	Apipo	Jamaga
Teruyoshi KONDO		0012	p
Masaranki Takeshipe	January 17, 2001	Spepo	Yamaya
Masayuki Takeshipe Masayuki TAKESHIGE			
Sumitaki Hibino	January 17, 2001	Dkika	Jamaga
Sumitaka HIBINO	•	7. / .	n.
Hayato ISOBE	January 17, 2001	_ Skika	Yamaga
· •	47 200	1 1616	4- 200
5) Yuhisato Miyozaki	January 17, 200	- X KIPO	Jamuja
Yukisato MIYAZAKI 6) / Moniri Ohora	January 17, 200°	Akipa	Yamaga
Kunihiro OHARA			

PATENT REEL: 011487 FRAME: 0145

Page 1 of 2

Docket No.

7)	Kazuna Baniquehi	January 17, 2001	Skipo Yamaga
	Kazuya Jamiguchi Kazuya TANIGUCHI Hiroshi Naritomi Hiroshi NARITOMI	January 17, 2001	Spepa Famaga
9)			
10)		and the second s	-
11)			
12)			

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011487 FRAME: 0146